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Extrato por período
Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FREDERICO

Conta: 1452 / 003 / 00000082-0

Data: 02/03/2020 - 11:52

Mês: Fevereiro/2020

Período: 1 - 29

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00

31/01/2020 286492 CX PROGRAM 69.254,20 C 69.254,20 C

03/02/2020 028522 PAG BOLETO 1.479,06 D 67.775,14 C

03/02/2020 031022 PAG BOLETO 595,00 D 67.180,14 C

03/02/2020 082411 PAG BOLETO 638,00 D 66.542,14 C

03/02/2020 175767 ENVIO TED 4.500,00 D 62.042,14 C

04/02/2020 691679 PAG BOLETO 687,32 D 61.354,82 C

04/02/2020 695129 PAG BOLETO 1.066,45 D 60.288,37 C

04/02/2020 696441 PAG BOLETO 1.495,71 D 58.792,66 C

05/02/2020 891951 PAG BOLETO 290,00 D 58.502,66 C

05/02/2020 893349 PAG BOLETO 200,00 D 58.302,66 C

05/02/2020 137751 ENVIO TED 43.000,00 D 15.302,66 C

05/02/2020 138436 ENVIO TED 300,00 D 15.002,66 C

07/02/2020 286492 CX PROGRAM 69.254,20 C 84.256,86 C

07/02/2020 156070 ENVIO TED 1.295,00 D 82.961,86 C

07/02/2020 171217 ENVIO TED 1.997,70 D 80.964,16 C

11/02/2020 711309 PAG BOLETO 1.655,99 D 79.308,17 C

11/02/2020 118700 ENVIO TED 200,00 D 79.108,17 C

11/02/2020 119281 ENVIO TED 2.404,29 D 76.703,88 C

11/02/2020 119554 ENVIO TED 523,16 D 76.180,72 C

11/02/2020 119819 ENVIO TED 43,74 D 76.136,98 C

11/02/2020 120053 ENVIO TED 1.669,44 D 74.467,54 C

11/02/2020 120324 ENVIO TED 1.807,50 D 72.660,04 C

11/02/2020 127220 ENVIO TED 20,00 D 72.640,04 C

12/02/2020 625029 PAG BOLETO 302,50 D 72.337,54 C

12/02/2020 626295 PAG BOLETO 246,90 D 72.090,64 C

17/02/2020 898563 PAG BOLETO 1.339,60 D 70.751,04 C

19/02/2020 120584 PAG BOLETO 1.106,44 D 69.644,60 C
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20/02/2020 658656 PAG BOLETO 2.753,60 D 66.891,00 C

20/02/2020 131456 ENVIO TED 140,00 D 66.751,00 C

21/02/2020 416179 PAG BOLETO 817,87 D 65.933,13 C

21/02/2020 417408 PAG BOLETO 195,71 D 65.737,42 C

21/02/2020 418480 PAG BOLETO 1.377,18 D 64.360,24 C

21/02/2020 471372 PAG BOLETO 1.979,92 D 62.380,32 C

26/02/2020 317830 PAG BOLETO 1.515,05 D 60.865,27 C

26/02/2020 319216 PAG BOLETO 117,50 D 60.747,77 C

26/02/2020 323250 PAG BOLETO 298,75 D 60.449,02 C

27/02/2020 402891 PAG BOLETO 1.315,25 D 59.133,77 C

28/02/2020 286492 CX PROGRAM 69.254,20 C 128.387,97 C

28/02/2020 140947 PAG BOLETO 1.382,35 D 127.005,62 C

28/02/2020 142316 PAG BOLETO 200,00 D 126.805,62 C

28/02/2020 143955 PAG BOLETO 595,00 D 126.210,62 C

28/02/2020 145033 PAG BOLETO 290,00 D 125.920,62 C

28/02/2020 146092 PAG BOLETO 638,00 D 125.282,62 C

28/02/2020 147089 PAG BOLETO 468,44 D 124.814,18 C

28/02/2020 134984 ENVIO TED 4.500,00 D 120.314,18 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


